UBL Insurers Limited
Pattern of Shareholding
As at December 31, 2015

Number of Shareholdings Total Shares Percentage
Shareholders From To Held %
6 1 100 6 0.00
1 105,001 110,000 108,000 0.09
1 715,001 720,000 720,000 0.62
1 1,081,001 1,085,000 1,081,500 0.94
1 1,295,001 1,300,000 1,296,900 1.13
1 1,945,001 1,950,000 1,945,800 1.69
1 2,880,001 2,885,000 2,883,000 2.50
1 2,495,001 2,500,000 2,500,000 2.17
1 6,050,001 6,055,000 6,052,999 5.25
1 30,000,001 35,000,000 34,565,214 30.00
1 60,000,001 65,000,000 64,063,972 55.60
16 115,217,391 100.00
Category of Shareholders
As at December 31, 2015
Number of
Categories of shareholders Shareholders Shares held | Percentage
Directors, CEO & Children 06 6 0.0000
NIT 00 - 0.0000
Associated Companies, undertaking & related parties 02 98,629,186 85.2027
Banks, DFI & NBFI 00 - 0.0000
Insurance Companies 00 - 0.0000
Modarabas & Mutual Funds 00 - 0.0000
Government of Pakistan 00 - 0.0000
Govt. Owned Entities / Banks 00 - 0.0000
Foreign Companies 00 - 0.0000
Joint Stock Companies 00 - 0.0000
Charitable Trusts 00 - 0.0000
General Public (Local) 01 2,500,000 2.1698
General Public (Foreign) 07 14,088,199 12.2275
Others 00 - 0.0000
Company Total 16 115,217,391 100.0000




e The aggregate shares held by the following are:

Categories of Shareholders
Directors

1) Zameer Mohammed Choudrey
2) Rizwan Pervez

3) Aameer Karachiwalla

4) Muhammad Hanif Akhai

5) Sharjeel Shahid

6) Asif Saeed Sindhu

Chief Executive Officer
Directors/CEQ’s Spouse

Executive / Executive’s Spouse

Shares held
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Associated Companies, undertaking and related parties

Bestway (Holdings) Limited
United Bank Limited

NIT and ICP

Banks, DFIs and NBFls

Public sector companies and corporations
Insurance Companies

Modaraba

Mutual Funds

General Public - Individuals

Local
Foreign

Shareholders holding 5% or more voting interest
Bestway (Holdings) Limited

United Bank Limited

H.H. Shaikh Nahayan Mabarak Al Nahayan

64,063,972
34,565,214

2,500,000
14,088,199

115,217,391

64,063,972

34,565,214
6,052,999

Percentage

55.603
30.000

2.170
12.227

100.000

55.603

30.000
5.254



