UBL Insurers Limited Pattern of Shareholding As at December 31, 2015

Number of	Shareholdings		Total Shares	Percentage
Shareholders	From	То	Held	%
6	1	100	6	0.00
1	105,001	110,000	108,000	0.09
1	715,001	720,000	720,000	0.62
1	1,081,001	1,085,000	1,081,500	0.94
1	1,295,001	1,300,000	1,296,900	1.13
1	1,945,001	1,950,000	1,945,800	1.69
1	2,880,001	2,885,000	2,883,000	2.50
1	2,495,001	2,500,000	2,500,000	2.17
1	6,050,001	6,055,000	6,052,999	5.25
1	30,000,001	35,000,000	34,565,214	30.00
1	60,000,001	65,000,000	64,063,972	55.60
16			115,217,391	100.00

Category of Shareholders As at December 31, 2015

Categories of shareholders	Number of Shareholders	Shares held	Percentage
Directors, CEO & Children	06	6	0.0000
NIT	00	ı	0.0000
Associated Companies, undertaking & related parties	02	98,629,186	85.2027
Banks, DFI & NBFI	00	i	0.0000
Insurance Companies	00	1	0.0000
Modarabas & Mutual Funds	00	ı	0.0000
Government of Pakistan	00	i	0.0000
Govt. Owned Entities / Banks	00	i	0.0000
Foreign Companies	00	1	0.0000
Joint Stock Companies	00	i	0.0000
Charitable Trusts	00	1	0.0000
General Public (Local)	01	2,500,000	2.1698
General Public (Foreign)	07	14,088,199	12.2275
Others	00	_	0.0000
Company Total	16	115,217,391	100.0000

• The aggregate shares held by the following are:

Categories of Shareholders	Shares held	Percentage
Directors		
1) Zameer Mohammed Choudrey	1	-
2) Rizwan Pervez	1	-
3) Aameer Karachiwalla	1	-
4) Muhammad Hanif Akhai	1	-
5) Sharjeel Shahid	1	-
6) Asif Saeed Sindhu	1	-
Chief Executive Officer	-	-
Directors/CEO's Spouse	-	-
Executive / Executive's Spouse	-	-
Associated Companies, undertaking and relate		
Bestway (Holdings) Limited	64,063,972	55.603
United Bank Limited	34,565,214	30.000
NIT and ICP	-	-
Banks, DFIs and NBFIs	-	-
Public sector companies and corporations	-	-
Insurance Companies	-	-
Modaraba	-	-
Mutual Funds	-	-
General Public - Individuals		
Local	2,500,000	2.170
Foreign	14,088,199	12.227
	115,217,391	100.000
Shareholders holding 5% or more voting interes	est	
Bestway (Holdings) Limited	64,063,972	55.603
United Bank Limited	34,565,214	30.000
H.H. Shaikh Nahayan Mabarak Al Nahayan	6,052,999	5.254